10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

35.

Bib#
361

121

25

261
208
259
308
313
390
193
194
366

12

210

167
263
38
51
221
28
110
226
144
78
72
217
116
117
82
13
219

120

Celebration of Life 5K

Overall Male Runners

Name

Wysong, Dan
Evans, Slater
Adams, Derek
Sasaki, Carson
Dodson, Aiden
Mayne, James
Smail, Dan
Goymer, David
Weber, Nik
Carter, Davis
Sitanggang, Delwyn
Sitanggang, Tanner
Kang, Anthony
Cummings, Kevin
Dewitt, Daniel
Rodriguez, Caesar
Cummings, Carson
Nelson, Isaac
Lindgren, Cason
Duval, Gary
Ferris, Michael
Lang, Greg
Woods, Brandon
Peterson, Colin
Nystrom, Monty
Jensen, Mons
Clark, Ray

Carrell, Robert
Yip, Karlen
Edwards, Craig
Shannon, Emmett
Decarlo, Dan
Flucard, John
Mora, Alex

Evans, Justin

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time

18:39.846
20:44.580
21:30.060
21:36.893
22:07.123
22:10.403
22:14.226
22:15.240
22:18.150
22:20.356
23:18.700
23:37.310
23:37.583
23:45.006
23:45.293
23:46.130
23:50.323
23:50.716
24:21.570
24:21.963
24:26.093
24:40.836
25:25.343
25:47.490
26:09.360
27:04.700
27:05.116
27:24.280
27:34.413
27:35.870
27:47.133
29:09.983
29:18.883
29:22.010

30:11.366

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

324
323
283
214
46

266
58

168
106
108
326
39

150
192
101
44

242
197
362
65

189

176
249
169
59

315
203
85

354
148
140
112
184
151

135

Zhang, Tom
Bhogle, Sahej
Madery, Ron
Yip, Raymond
Otterson, Cody
Larson, Derek
Batterman, Kasey
Nelson, Micah
Kitto, Ethan
Kitto, Gary

An, Kevin

Kannenberg,
Richard

Leal, Dany
Sevilla, Fernando
Hughes, Ryan
Moore, Chris
Mazj, Kian

Smith, J

Wysong, Grant
Brabrook, Sheldon

Schlotthauer,
Brandon

Petersen, Michael
Nasr, Anthony
Nelson, Rick
Bedell, Patrick
Monney, Paul
Wallen, Bob
Eldenburg, Curtis
Woodhouse, Craig
Lathorp, Greg
Hickam, Richard
Grimes, Josh
Rothey, Josh
Lewis, Bill

Grimes, Lee

bizzrunningcompany.com

30:15.276
30:55.590
32:28.833
32:30.100
32:55.430
33:14.546
34:12.080
38:31.310
39:05.356
42:23.816
43:08.346

44:18.533

44:44.903
44:58.710
45:52.176
45:57.110
50:54.043
50:55.403
52:40.500
54:04.560

55:04.630

55:05.790
55:40.603
57:31.463
59:52.953
1:03:06.256
1:03:19.346
1:05:10.696
1:06:00.566
1:06:39.426
1:06:41.050
1:07:02.166
1:07:56.260
1:08:07.770

1:08:29.266

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29
295
172
33
321

Bib#
49
220
282
352
205
83
109
304
14
87
163
230
43
378
329
56
73
122
142
222
328
351
137
115
26
245
309
179

Woods, Chris
Smith, Steve
Olson, John

Woods, Kyle

Wilson, Jeremy

1:12:39.580
1:20:40.400
1:28:54.016
1:29:27.336

1:31:25.073

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runners

Name

Losi-Sasaki,
Jacqueline

Lang, Alexandra
Madery, Kandida
Yeaman, Debbie
Horning, Nicki
Dent, Jessica
Schultheis, Erica
Mcwilliams, Skyler
Dudar, Erika
Erwin, Hillary
Nash, Kelsi

Lee, Denise
Macgregor, Leah
Lundy, Molly
Berson-Doyle, Sara
Barber, Heather
Carrell, Samantha
Evans, Vanessa
Jefferds, Miranda
Lang, Marsha
Doyle, Shannon
Yeaman, Katelyn
Hering, Lauren
Edwards, Abigail
Sasaki, Alexandra
Lindgren, Shanny
Brokker, Kalie

Ricciardi, Jenny

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
19:44.640
22:20.646
24:29.686
24:33.610
26:08.913
26:12.166
26:14.860
26:52.300
27:33.800
28:20.426
28:22.670
28:23.223
28:33.203
28:33.480
28:47.136
29:36.496
29:46.236
29:49.400
29:51.690
30:12.820
30:19.843
30:38.126
30:38.426
30:55.063
31:03.136
31:21.603
31:22.090

32:19.766

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
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Celebration of Life 5K

29. 64 Brabrook, Makenna 32:27.866 Runner
30. 254  Weissner, Staci 32:28.313 Runner
31. 147 Larsen, Lauren 32:43.766 Runner

32. 45 Otterson, Mary Ann 32:59.830 Runner

33. 102  Hughes, Juliana 33:29.603 Runner
34. 104 Kitto, Amanda 33:30.083 Runner
35. 125 Fleming, Denise 33:58.200 Runner
36. 103  Hughes, Aloma 34:22.853 Runner
37. 181  Roberts, Julia 34:58.400 Runner
38. 256 Lima, Natalie 36:26.010 Runner
39. 211  Xing, Krys 37:04.013 Runner
40. 209  Zang, Krystal 37:04.303 Runner
41. 105 Kitto, Emily 37:58.996 Runner
42. 360 Wysong, Abigaile 38:29.803 Runner
43. 165 Nay, Patricia 38:55.723 Runner
44. 335 King, Kelsey 39:04.150 Runner
45. 107  Kitto, Julie 39:29.520 Runner
46. 133 Grau, Stacy 40:05.950 Runner
47. 258  Griffin, Vicki 40:34.850 Runner
48. 297  Stiles, Kristi 40:44.576 Runner
49. 334  Rodgers, Ashley 40:49.330 Runner
50. 265 Reeves, Lee 43:06.210 Runner
51. 280 Hammond, Marsi 43:23.326 Runner
52. 305 Taylor, Emily 43:35.620 Runner
53. 80 Ehorn, Nancy 44:37.426 Runner
54. 164 Nava, Mini 45:43.623 Runner
55. 70 Bue, Katie 45:53.963 Runner

56. 41 Kimmelshue, Sherri 45:55.386 Runner

57. 232 Hoover, Teri 46:03.473 Runner
58. 206 Sayegh, Sammy 46:15.106 Runner
59. 48 Salaverria, Gina 46:28.590 Runner

60. 306  Steele, Evelyn Rose 46:44.163 Runner

61. 156  Mulliner, Adisyn 47:26.666 Runner
62. 9 Flucard, Isabelle 47:29.610 Runner
63. 327 Yang, Macy 47:43.703 Runner
64. 207 Ma, Kary 47:44.030 Runner
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

7

247
246
248
253
251
255
119
198
42
a7
37
15
17
18
241
363
67
27
131
123
262
79
128
250
141
183
36
69
40
50
166
199

200

100. 195

Cisneros, Gaby
Bay, Jean

Leary, Cherie
Leary, Lauren
Leary, Carlee
Weissner, Maureen
Snyder, Tamara
Aguilar, Alice
Evans, Amy
Smith, L

King, Amy
Sagarius, Susan
Bird, Christine
Dudar, Monica
Groves, Andrea
Lee, Marsha
Mazj, Caroline
Wysong, Heather
Brewer, Shawna
Kurdziel, Kay
Goodliffe, Lori
Falge-Philips, Lori
Lindgren, Moita
Contreras, Norma
Galka, Sandy
Nasr, Julie

Holt, Heather
Ropiak Bedell, Dawn
Bailey, Cyndi
Bue, Cora

Jones, Carol
Ferris, Dede
Nelson, Deborah
Sterling, Darien
Sterling, Kalani

Slaten, Janet

bizzrunningcompany.com

48:10.410
49:14.200
49:14.840
49:20.440
49:21.060
49:22.013
49:23.320
49:56.206
50:33.866
50:54.823
52:20.666
52:21.366
52:22.926
52:23.236
52:24.373
52:31.070
52:50.336
52:53.780
55:05.550
55:11.683
55:23.973
55:24.276
55:29.870
55:30.183
55:31.700
55:40.240
55:43.070
55:54.456
57:08.490
57:09.883
57:10.106
57:25.880
57:31.880
57:55.470
58:00.300

58:17.813

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

136.

235
310
233
66

159
157
170
330
331
332
158
61

298
204
316
143
201
244
63

359
284
86

296
114

336

187
111

190
185
177
31

52

161
294

173

Boyd, Jacquie
Taylor, Bonny
Freese, Jaime
Brabrook, Trista
Mulliner, Jennifer
Mulliner, Avree
Ojeda, Shelley
Ortner, Kim
Wells, Jacque
Rolin, Lori
Mulliner, Aysa
Boone, Martha
Sullivan, Julie
Wallen, Suzette
Monney, Mary
Jensen, Julie
Muth, Brenda
Daniel, Susan
Brabrook, Brenda
Weich, Kimberly
Clark, Jeanne
Eldenburg, Cynthia
Stewart, Lynn
Stewart, Isabella

Ontiveozyvette,
Yvettea

Salvador, Olivia
Grimes, Nikki
Doty, Barbara
Scott, Katie
Rychtera, Kim
Quiring, Carol
Woods, Debbie
Alves, Dawn
Nasca, Laura
Smith, Daisy

Parker, Jean

bizzrunningcompany.com

58:20.030
58:20.050
58:21.620
59:09.943
59:43.756
59:44.090
59:54.376
1:00:16.530
1:01:01.470
1:01:02.050
1:01:15.203
1:02:17.960
1:02:18.136
1:03:02.330
1:03:02.540
1:03:09.993
1:03:12.260
1:04:00.880
1:04:42.953
1:04:47.500
1:04:47.696
1:05:11.063
1:06:25.980
1:06:26.433

1:06:37.900

1:06:39.166
1:07:01.550
1:07:15.856
1:07:38.140
1:07:55.576
1:12:37.920
1:12:41.530
1:15:14.956
1:15:23.073
1:20:40.233

1:20:42.933

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

143.

24
32
154
30
21
126

293

Bib#
25

263
28

106
150
192
242

362

Bib#
26

360
241
24

32

Bib#
121

261
390
194
366
5
12

210

Ridgley, Page
Woods, Rylie
Moody, Alta
Woods, Cori
Powell, Trisha
Francis, Lesley

Rae, Jan

Male 10

Celebration of Life 5K

1:28:53.540 Runner
1:28:54.900 Runner
1:30:14.596 Runner
1:30:14.940 Runner
1:31:25.270 Runner
1:33:04.610 Runner

1:41:23.276 Runner

and under

Name

Sasaki, Carson
Lindgren, Cason
Woods, Brandon
Kitto, Ethan

Leal, Dany
Sevilla, Fernando
Mazj, Kian

Wysong, Grant

Time Type
21:36.893 Runner

24:21.570 Runner
25:25.343 Runner
39:05.356 Runner
44:44.903 Runner
44:58.710 Runner
50:54.043 Runner

52:40.500 Runner

Female 10 and under

Name

Sasaki, Alexandra
Wysong, Abigaile

Mazj, Caroline

Time Type
31:03.136 Runner

38:29.803 Runner

52:50.336 Runner

Ridgley, Page 1:28:53.540 Runner

Woods, Rylie 1:28:54.900 Runner
Male 11 - 19

Name Time Type

Evans, Slater
Adams, Derek
Dodson, Aiden
Carter, Davis
Sitanggang, Tanner
Kang, Anthony
Cummings, Kevin
Dewitt, Daniel

Rodriguez, Caesar

bizzrunningcompany.com

20:44.580 Runner
21:30.060 Runner
22:07.123 Runner
22:20.356 Runner
23:37.310 Runner
23:37.583 Runner
23:45.006 Runner
23:45.293 Runner

23:46.130 Runner

City

City

City
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

167
217
13

219
324
323
46

168
326

101

Bib#
220

205
304
14

163
329
122
115
245
309
64

254
102
104
211
209
105
297
305
206
306
156

9

Celebration of Life 5K

Cummings, Carson 23:50.323
Nelson, Isaac 23:50.716
Yip, Karlen 27:34.413
Flucard, John 29:18.883
Mora, Alex 29:22.010
Zhang, Tom 30:15.276
Bhogle, Sahej 30:55.590
Otterson, Cody 32:55.430
Nelson, Micah 38:31.310
An, Kevin 43:08.346
Hughes, Ryan 45:52.176
Female 11 - 19

Name Time

Lang, Alexandra 22:20.646
Horning, Nicki 26:08.913
Mcwilliams, Skyler 26:52.300
Dudar, Erika 27:33.800
Nash, Kelsi 28:22.670
Berson-Doyle, Sara 28:47.136
Evans, Vanessa 29:49.400
Edwards, Abigail 30:55.063
Lindgren, Shanny 31:21.603
Brokker, Kalie 31:22.090
Brabrook, Makenna 32:27.866
Weissner, Staci 32:28.313
Hughes, Juliana 33:29.603
Kitto, Amanda 33:30.083
Xing, Krys 37:04.013
Zang, Krystal 37:04.303
Kitto, Emily 37:58.996
Stiles, Kristi 40:44.576
Taylor, Emily 43:35.620
Sayegh, Sammy 46:15.106
Steele, Evelyn Rose 46:44.163
Mulliner, Adisyn 47:26.666
Flucard, Isabelle 47:29.610

bizzrunningcompany.com

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

327
207
246
248
200
66

157
158

187

Bib#
361

208
193
110
72
117
82
266
58

189

176
140
112
184
172
33

Bib#
282

83
109
87
230

43

Yang, Macy 47:43.703
Ma, Kary 47:44.030
Leary, Lauren 49:20.440
Leary, Carlee 49:21.060
Sterling, Kalani 58:00.300
Brabrook, Trista 59:09.943
Mulliner, Avree 59:44.090
Mulliner, Aysa 1:01:15.203
Salvador, Olivia 1:06:39.166
Male 20 - 39

Name Time

Wysong, Dan 18:39.846
Mayne, James 22:10.403

Sitanggang, Delwyn 23:18.700

Celebration of Life 5K

Peterson, Colin 25:47.490
Carrell, Robert 27:24.280
Shannon, Emmett 27:47.133
Decarlo, Dan 29:09.983
Larson, Derek 33:14.546
Batterman, Kasey 34:12.080
Schlotthauer, 55:04.630
Brandon
Petersen, Michael 55:05.790
Hickam, Richard 1:06:41.050
Grimes, Josh 1:07:02.166
Rothey, Josh 1:07:56.260
Olson, John 1:28:54.016
Woods, Kyle 1:29:27.336
Female 20 - 39
Name Time
Madery, Kandida 24:29.686
Dent, Jessica 26:12.166
Schultheis, Erica 26:14.860
Erwin, Hillary 28:20.426
Lee, Denise 28:23.223
Macgregor, Leah 28:33.203

bizzrunningcompany.com

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City
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Celebration of Life 5K

7. 378  Lundy, Molly 28:33.480 Runner
8. 73 Carrell, Samantha 29:46.236 Runner
9. 142  Jefferds, Miranda 29:51.690 Runner
10. 351  Yeaman, Katelyn 30:38.126 Runner
11. 137 Hering, Lauren 30:38.426 Runner
12. 147  Larsen, Lauren 32:43.766 Runner

13. 45 Otterson, Mary Ann 32:59.830 Runner

14. 256  Lima, Natalie 36:26.010 Runner
15. 335 King, Kelsey 39:04.150 Runner
16. 133 Grau, Stacy 40:05.950 Runner
17. 258  Griffin, Vicki 40:34.850 Runner
18. 164  Nava, Mini 45:43.623 Runner
19. 70 Bue, Katie 45:53.963 Runner
20. 232  Hoover, Teri 46:03.473 Runner
21. 4 Bay, Jean 49:14.200 Runner
22. 363  Wysong, Heather 52:53.780 Runner
23. 67 Brewer, Shawna 55:05.550 Runner
24. 235 Boyd, Jacquie 58:20.030 Runner
25. 233 Freese, Jaime 58:21.620 Runner
26. 170  Ojeda, Shelley 59:54.376 Runner
27. 359  Weich, Kimberly 1:04:47.500 Runner
28. 111  Grimes, Nikki 1:07:01.550 Runner
29. 190  Scott, Katie 1:07:38.140 Runner
30. 185 Rychtera, Kim 1:07:55.576 Runner
31. 177  Quiring, Carol 1:12:37.920 Runner
32. 154 Moody, Alta 1:30:14.596 Runner
33. 30 Woods, Cori 1:30:14.940 Runner
Male 40-59
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 259 Smail, Dan 22:14.226 Runner
2. 308 Goymer, David 22:15.240 Runner
3. 313  Weber, Nik 22:18.150 Runner
4. 221 Lang, Greg 24:40.836 Runner
5. 226 Nystrom, Monty 26:09.360 Runner
6. 144  Jensen, Mons 27:04.700 Runner
7. 78 Clark, Ray 27:05.116 Runner
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

10.

116
120
283
214
108
a4
65
249
169
85
148
135
29

321

Bib#

49

280

80

7

119

42

262

79
336

161

Bib#
38

51

39

197
59

315

Edwards, Craig 27:35.870
Evans, Justin 30:11.366
Madery, Ron 32:28.833
Yip, Raymond 32:30.100
Kitto, Gary 42:23.816
Moore, Chris 45:57.110
Brabrook, Sheldon 54:04.560
Nasr, Anthony 55:40.603
Nelson, Rick 57:31.463
Eldenburg, Curtis 1:05:10.696
Lathorp, Greg 1:06:39.426
Grimes, Lee 1:08:29.266
Woods, Chris 1:12:39.580
Wilson, Jeremy 1:31:25.073
Female 40-59
Name Time
Losi-Sasaki, 19:44.640
Jacqueline
Hammond, Marsi 43:23.326
Ehorn, Nancy 44:37.426
Cisneros, Gaby 48:10.410
Evans, Amy 50:33.866
King, Amy 52:20.666
Lindgren, Moita 55:29.870
Contreras, Norma 55:30.183
Ontiveozyvette, 1:06:37.900
Yvettea
Nasca, Laura 1:15:23.073
Male 60+
Name Time
Duval, Gary 24:21.963
Ferris, Michael 24:26.093
Kannenberg, 44:18.533
Richard
Smith, J 50:55.403
Bedell, Patrick 59:52.953
Monney, Paul 1:03:06.256

bizzrunningcompany.com

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City
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10.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

203
354
151

295

Bib#
165

198
47
17
18
27
131
50
331
316
201
284
114

294
173
126

293

Wallen, Bob 1:03:19.346
Woodhouse, Craig 1:06:00.566
Lewis, Bill 1:08:07.770
Smith, Steve 1:20:40.400
Female 60+

Name Time

Nay, Patricia 38:55.723
Smith, L 50:54.823
Sagarius, Susan 52:21.366
Groves, Andrea 52:24.373
Lee, Marsha 52:31.070
Kurdziel, Kay 55:11.683
Goodliffe, Lori 55:23.973
Ferris, Dede 57:25.880
Wells, Jacque 1:01:01.470
Monney, Mary 1:03:02.540
Muth, Brenda 1:03:12.260
Clark, Jeanne 1:04:47.696
Stewart, Isabella 1:06:26.433
Doty, Barbara 1:07:15.856
Smith, Daisy 1:20:40.233
Parker, Jean 1:20:42.933
Francis, Lesley 1:33:04.610
Rae, Jan 1:41:23.276

bizzrunningcompany.com

Celebration of Life 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
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